—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Deputy Assessor-Clk Rec

Dept. Sys Analyst

Elections Specialist Spvr

Elections Specialist Il
Elections Specialist Il
Elections Specialist Il
Elections Specialist IlI
Elections Specialist IlI
Elections Specialist IlI
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Assistant Il
Office Specialist
Election Tech
Election Tech

Office Assistant Il
Elections Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Election Tech

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant I
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Total Wages

$153,916
$99,261
$96,757
$78,517
$75,616
$71,673
$71,570
$62,055
$57,007
$35,773
$29,366
$28,016
$26,792
$26,638
$24,788
$24,252
$22,624
$22,578
$22,263
$21,356
$20,930
$20,696
$19,298
$18,445
$18,001
$17,670
$15,934
$15,915
$15,847
$14,568
$13,170



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant I
Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |

Office Specialist Election Volunteer
Worker

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Office Assistant | Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$13,007
$12,910
$12,199
$12,121
$11,531
$11,181
$10,815
$10,785
$10,517
$10,116
$10,095
$10,065
$9,544
$9,530
$8,805
$8,665
$8,304
$7,937
$7,917

$7,695
$7,567
$7,417
$6,894
$6,526
$6,305
$6,293
$6,281
$6,236
$6,094
$6,046



62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Office Specialist
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist
Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Specialist
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Office Specialist

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist
Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer
Worker

Election Volunteer
Worker

Election Volunteer
Worker

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$5,979
$5,694
$5,640
$5,423

$4,910
$4,431
$4,347
$4,239

$4,108
$4,047
$3,980
$3,845

$3,771
$3,729
$3,711
$3,699
$3,684
$3,661
$3,602
$3,598
$3,462
$3,350
$3,343
$3,266

$3,106
$3,078
$3,070
$3,056
$2,819



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Office Assistant |
Election Volunteer Worker
Office Assistant |
Election Volunteer Worker
Office Assistant |
Election Volunteer Worker
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Election Volunteer Worker

Election Volunteer Worker

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$2,798
$2,795
$2,739
$2,642
$2,605
$2,500
$2,500
$2,402
$2,399
$2,323



