	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Assessor-Clk Rec		San Mateo County	Elections	\$153,916
2.	Dept. Sys Analyst		San Mateo County	Elections	\$99,261
3.	Elections Specialist Spvr		San Mateo County	Elections	\$96,757
4.	Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$78,517
5.	Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$75,616
6.	Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$71,673
7.	Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$71,570
8.	Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$62,055
9.	Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$57,007
10.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$35,773
11.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$29,366
12.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$28,016
13.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$26,792
14.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$26,638
15.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$24,788
16.	Election Tech		San Mateo County	Elections	\$24,252
17.	Election Tech		San Mateo County	Elections	\$22,624
18.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$22,578
19.	Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$22,263
20.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$21,356
21.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$20,930
22.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$20,696
23.	Election Tech		San Mateo County	Elections	\$19,298
24.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$18,445
25.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$18,001
26.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$17,670
27.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$15,934
28.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$15,915
29.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$15,847
30.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$14,568
31.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$13,170

32.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$13,007
33.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$12,910
34.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$12,199
35.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$12,121
36.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$11,531
37.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$11,181
38.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$10,815
39.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$10,785
40.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$10,517
41.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$10,116
42.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$10,095
43.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$10,065
44.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$9,544
45.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$9,530
46.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$8,805
47.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$8,665
48.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$8,304
49.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$7,937
50.	Office Specialist	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$7,917
51.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$7,695
52.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$7,567
53.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$7,417
54.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,894
55.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,526
56.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,305
57.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,293
58.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,281
59.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,236
60.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,094
61.	Office Assistant I	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,046

62.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$5,979
63.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$5,694
64.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$5,640
65.	Office Specialist	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$5,423
66.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,910
67.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,431
68.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,347
69.	Office Assistant I	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,239
70.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,108
71.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,047
72.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,980
73.	Office Assistant I	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,845
74.	Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,771
75.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,729
76.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,711
77.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,699
78.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,684
79.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,661
80.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,602
81.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,598
82.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,462
83.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,350
84.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,343
85.	Office Specialist	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,266
86.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,106
87.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,078
88.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,070
89.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,056
90.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,819

91.	Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,798
92.	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,795
93.	Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,739
94.	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,642
95.	Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,605
96.	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,500
97.	Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,500
98.	Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,402
99.	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,399
100.	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,323